A ™

Broadway Avenue
Bridge Replacement

Design Workshop #4

Wednesday, April 9, 2014

4:00 - 6:00 p.m.

Washington Group Plaza | Central Plaza Training Room
720 Park Blvd., Boise

Workshop objectives:

Provide a project update

Present outcomes of Workshop #3 and decisions made to date
Gather input on design options

Discuss next steps

4:00 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:35 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Welcome and workshop objectives Amy Schroeder, ITD District 3

Engineer Manager, Engineering

Project update Mark Campbell, ITD Project Manager

Project update

Outcomes of Workshop #3
Decisions made to date
Additional design elements

Working groups and next steps Rosemary Curtin, RBCI, Public Involvement

Working groups

Groups will work together to provide
input on design options

Workshop adjourned
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